
Landmark Supreme Court Cases

Year Name of Case Essential Question of Case
Constitutional
Principle(s) Outcome - Decision

Impact -Why is this a
Landmark Case?

1803

1857

1896

1954



Year Name of Case Essential Question of Case
Constitutional
Principle(s) Outcome - Decision

Impact -Why is this a
Landmark Case?

1963

1966

1966

1974

1987


